4. ACM Edelweil3 Trophy 2008 - Gesamtergebnis
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15
54

6

9
25

4
24
27
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11
26
40
58
23
33
47
28
57
21
30
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51
36
49
53

3
56
35
72

2
69
65
71
34
55
67
61
52
42
31

1
16
20
60
63
32
64

5
50
12
62
73
10
44

8
46
66
13
88
43
68
70
29
14
45
48
41

3 Josef Baur

2 Edgar Schrempf

2 Maximilian Maltz

3 Stanislaw Panow

2 Hubert Kullmann

2 Gunter Korb

3 Horst Heina

2 Konrad Mayer

2 Josef Euringer

2 Jiurgen Vollmann

3 Heinrich N. Maltz sen.
3 Franz Sikula

3 Georg Nerbl

1 Peter Feicht

1 Louis Schneider

3 Heinz Klingenschmidt
2 Andreas Past

3 Andreas Kropatschek
2 Gerhard Bolzer

1 Dr. Stefan Schroebler
3 Dr. Gisbert Nierle

3 Wolfgang Reiser

2 Christian Schachtner
3 Josef Meier

3 Werner Réhrner

3 Julius limberger jun.

2 Heinrich-Heribert Hunstiger

2 Karl Rasch

1 Georg Sonnauer

3 Max Hirthammer

1 Wolfgang Troschel

2 Oskar Merl

2 Hans Seybold

2 Karl-Heinz Biedermann
3 Richard Wolkersdorfer
2 Anne Rieke

2 Bernhard Emmerich

2 Wilhelm Resch

2 Josef Eibl

3 Horst Seifert

2 Robert Feicht

1 Kurt Distler

3 Alwin Heiberger

3 Detlef Rolf

2 Angela limberger

2 Franz Wagner

1 Manfred Jorger

3 Ferdinand Littich

2 Johann Past

1 Karl-Josef Warmbrunn
3 Jurgen Hermes

2 Georg Wagner

3 Werner, P. Uhl

3 Gerhard Haas sen.

2 Tobias Noll

2 Friedrich Kenter

2 Katrin Milders

3 Frank Hofweber

2 Martin Gehrer-Eisgruber
3 Gerhard Haas jun.

2 Josefine Biedermann
2 Ulrike Feicht

3 Florian Reiser

2 Karl Hermann Thien

3 Julius limberger sen.
2 Gunther Maurer

2 Hans Binder

88167 Gestratz

85452 Eichenried
85659 Forstern

81669 Minchen
82349 Pentenried
85244 Réhrmoos
82256 Frstenfeldbruck
85540 Haar

85305 Jetzendorf
76767 Hagenbach
85659 Forstern
A-5302 Henndorf
85635 Hohenkirchen
81825 Minchen
81827 Minchen
85055 Ingolstadt
85445 Schwaig

83670 Bad Heilbrunn
81829 Munchen
42283 Wuppertal
85049 Ingolstadt
82335 Farchach
71640 Ludwigsburg
85051 Ingolstadt
82256 Frstenfeldbruck
82041 Oberhaching
59494 Soest

88167 Griinenbach
84169 Altfraunhofen
81543 Minchen
35578 Wetzlar

82256 Frstenfeldbruck
81369 Minchen
81737 Minchen
85051 Ingolstadt
81827 Minchen
45659 Recklinghausen
82140 Olching

82256 Frstenfeldbruck
85051 Ingolstadt
81825 Minchen
82041 Deisenhofen
67435 Neustadt
21717 Fredenbeck-Wedel
82041 Oberhaching
82538 Geretsried-Gelting
82178 Puchheim-Ort
82825 Minchen
85356 Freising

45659 Recklinghausen
45470 Milheim/Ruhr
85435 Erding

86415 Mering

85051 Ingolstadt
34123 Kassel

89340 Leipheim
45128 Essen

82041 Deisenhofen
84079 Bruckberg
85051 Ingolstadt
81927 Minchen
81825 Munchen
82538 Geretsried
65554 Limburg

82041 Oberhaching
81549 Minchen
81375 Minchen

Club

ACM
ACM

ACM

ACM

ACM

ACM
ACM
ACM

ACM
ACM
ACM

ACM
ACM
ACM

ACM

ACM
ACM

ACM
ACM
ACM

ACM
ACM
ACM

ACM
ACM
ACM
ACM
ACM
ACM
ACM

ACM
ACM

ACM

ACM
ACM
ACM

ACM
ACM
ACM

Typ

Aprilia Tuono
BMW R 1200 GS
BMW HP2
Ducati 998 S
Suzuki KLV 1000
BMW R 1150 GS
BMW K 1200 S
BMW R 1200 GS
BMW R 1200 GS

Kawasaki Zephyr 1100

BMW HP2
BMW R 1200 R
Aprilia Tuono
BMW R 80 GS
BMW R 80 GS
Bimota SB7
BMW R 1100 S
KTM LC HEF
BMW R 1150 R
BMW R 80 G/S

Yamaha YZF1000 R 1

Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Honda VTR 1000 F
Suzuki SV 1000 S
BMW R 1200 S
Buell 1125 R

BMW R 1100 RT
BMW R 1150 R
BMW

BMW R 1200 S
BMW 247

BMW R 1200 R
BMW K 1100 RS
BMW R 1200 R
Honda SC44

BMW R 80 GS
BMW R 1100 S
KTM 690

BMW R 1100 S
BMW R 1200 S
BMW R 1200 R
KTM 690 LC 4
Ducati

Buell 1125 R
Ducati Hypermotard
Ducati 916

Dukati MK3

Honda SC 59
BMW K1

Aprilia 125 RS

MV Augusta

BMW R 1100 RS
Ducati Uno

Honda CBR 1100 XX
Husaberg 650 FF
BMW R 1200 GS
Gilera Saturno
BMW R 1200 S
Honda Deauville

Triumph 675 Daytona

BMW R 1200 R
BMW R 1200 R
Yamaha YZF-R1
BMW R 1200 GS
BMW K 1200 S
Ducati 900 SS
Kawasaki Versys

Touristik Laufl Lauf2 Lauf3

339 261 211

26,0 447 353

28,8 398 39,6

50,8 26,0 35,0

284 21,4 633

60,0 384 239

222 720 312

29,7 26,7 739

345 29,7 698

356 290 718

42,3 418 558

155 404 84,1

42,0 551 43,0

71,0 40,1 298

58,3 33,7 504

72,7 36,7 37,7

79,9 331 380

415 48,1 69,2

45,8 90,4 348

344 594 781

20 416 674 477
55,1 73,0 534

37,7 459 981

43,6 34,0 1065

87,0 719 379
1348 378 253
70,0 50,8 80,2

32,7 1259 49,4

20 76,6 531 59,7
47,0 27,3 136,0

415 70,0 117,0

60,7 858 90,3
106,8 66,2 725
67,1 146,8 53,1

33,0 176,6 58,7

54,3 1157 98,7

20 684 525 1313
20 1499 543 48,2

448 60,0 1724
20 62,0 249 1715
112,21 30,7 136,0

20 881 835 88,0
83,4 1240 735

20 68,0 559 1423
20 129,7 920 70,7
20 2014 86,2 148
102,4 78,3 1475
114,7 186,99 31,8
49,9 55,2 2498

20 37,4 1445 1550
20 118,0 67,5 2169
110,7 86,0 256,3
169,9 1479 1453
204,6 255,0 447
63,2 236,1 2419
180,9 260,4 1024

20 72,1 3293 5694
33,4 80,9 9999,0
9999,0 32,3 1138
152,9 9999,0 0,0
80,6 9999,0 99,3

20 69,3 9999,0 97,2
9999,0 2000 30,8
36,7 9999,0 9999,0
9999,0 9999,0 9999,0
9999,0 9999,0 9999,0

20 9999,0 9999,0 9999,0

Gesamt
81,1
106,0
108,2
111,8
113,1
122,3
125,4
130,3
134,0
136,4
139,9
140,0
140,1
140,9
142,4
147,1
151,0
158,8
171,0
171,9
176,7
181,5
181,7
184,1
196,8
197,9
201,0
208,0
209,4
210,3
228,5
236,8
2455
267,0
268,3
268,7
272,2
272,4
277,2
278,4
278,8
279,6
280,9
286,2
312,4
3224
328,2
333,4
354,9
356,9
422.,4
453,0
463,1
504,3
541,2
543,7
990,8
n.gew.
n.gew.
n.gew.
n.gew.
n.gew.
n.gew.
n.gew.
n.gew.
n.gew.
n.gew.



